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Thank You!        
Mark Kurtz, organ, piano and voice 

Peggy Holloway, voice 
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MOVIE GROUP  

January 12, 7:00 pm  
Via ZOOM! 

 

LiVing Hope  

Food Pantry 
 

Food Pantry Open 

Wednesday 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Thursday and Friday 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 
 

Volunteers needed for both days. 
Please call Living Hope Pantry at 402-614-7452 

or contact Ron Alexander  
at rwalexander@hotmail.com 

Drop-off Food Donations at FUMC 
(food donation container provided outside door #2) 

Bring Your 
Own 

Popcorn!!  

https://bit.ly/BGWinterGarden
mailto:%22They'll%20Know%20We%20Are%20Christians%20By%20Our%20Love%22
mailto:bonniewallace59@gmail.com
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Volunteers Needed! 

Contact Judy Prenzler  
at prenzler@cox.net 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

mailto:prenzler@cox.net
http://www.nelegisbrief.org
http://bit.ly/OTOCRenterProtection
http://bit.ly/OTOCRenterProtection
https://otoc.org/
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Church Staff Contact Information 

Pastoral Care 

mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Mark.Kurtz@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Marie.Meyers@fumcomaha.org
mailto:bogart.nomad@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Lorraine.Dalziel@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Steve.Nehrig@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Jamie.Williams@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
http://fumcomaha.org/giving/
http://www.facebook.com/FUMCOmaha
http://fumcomaha.org/
http://www.fumcomaha.org/
http://fumcomaha.org/
mailto:maddi.baugous@fumcomaha.org
mailto:lelwood2@gmail.com

